EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules, 2004)

1. 2. 3.	Name of Procuring Agency Method of Procurement Title of Procurement	/ : :	National Bank of Pakistan Single stage one envelope Renovation work of NBP, Bhai Pheru branch,
4.	Tender Inquiry No.	:	<u>R.O. Lahore (East)</u> <u>NT-02/22/2021-1</u> Dated 22.02.2021
5.	PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)	:	TS44448E Dated 23.02.2021
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing :		g :	18-03-2021 at 11:30 hours
7.	7. Date & Time of Bid Opening :		18-03-2021 at 12:00 hours
8. 9. 10.	No. of Bids Received Criteria for Bid evaluation Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation	: : :	04 Nos. Lowest evaluated bid As under
Name of Bidder Ev		Evaluation	Rule / Regulation / SBD / Policy / Basis for Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s. Ali Hajveri Traders		3,834,142/-	As per rule 35 of PPRA rules 2004
M/s. Unique Engineers M/s. M.A Construction Services		3,895,327/- 3,936,117/-	-Do- -Do-
M/s. Global Engineering		3,330,117/-	
• •		3,956,510/69	-Do-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/s. Ali Hajveri Traders Rs.3,834,142/-

(Rupees Three Million eight hundred thirty four thousand and one hundred forty two only)

WING HEAD (CENTRAL) NBP, ENGG: WING (CENTRAL), RHQ BUILDING, 26-MCLAGON ROAD, LAHORE PH. 042-99211216 FAX. 042-99211223